
Your rental
marketing campaign 
and price list.

National



4x3 stockboard

6x2 stockboard

6x4 stockboard 
( WA, VIC, TAS, QLD, NSW/ACT )

6x4 stockboard *  
( SA ) ( Travel fees may apply outside metro areas )

Signboards & Accessories

Brochures & Packs
100 x A4 brochures

50 x A4 brochures  
+ 200 x A6 flyers  
( Double-sided )

50 x A4 brochures  
+ 100 x DL flyers  
( Double-sided )

50 x Square booklets  
+ 100 x DL flyers  
( Double-sided )

$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$150.00

$115.00

$115.00

$130.00

$195.00

$145.00

$145.00

$250.00

$390.00

$10.00

$35.00

$55.00

$145.00

$145.00

$250.00

$390.00

4x3 photosign

6x2 photosign

6x4 photosign

8x6 photosign

Flag holder

Auction/QR overlay 
( For stockboards / pre-install )

Auction/QR overlay 
( For stockboards / post-install )

4x3 textboard

6x2 textboard

6x4 textboard

8x6 textboard

Auction overlay included in photoboard prices

All prices shown from Open2View

Auction overlay included in textboard prices

www.atrealty.com.au

FOR SALE
Jenna Smith

0400 000 000
jenna@atrealty.com.au

View Property

FOR RENT 310 RIO VISTA BLVD, BROADBEACH

FOR SALE
FAMILY HOME WITH MULTIPLE LIVING AREAS

4 BED  I  2 BATH  I  1 CAR

Neat 4 bed, 2 bathroom home located meters from Waikiki Village shopping center. Built in 1988 on a 689m2 block 
this home has the space to accommodate a family. Featuring large lounge/formal dining, family with wood fire 
and games room. A good size Kitchen with room to move gas cook-top ample cupboards and drawers. Master 
bedroom has walk in robe, built in dresser drawers and Ensuite. Bed 2 &3 have BIRs. Evaporative AC for keeping 
cool in summer and your choice from gas or the wood heater for a warm cosy winter. Lush green established 
gardens with shady trees and year round colour plus a designated veggie patch all serviced with auto bore and 
retic. Sit back and relax on the large patio off the games room and listen to the birds.

FRANK SMITH  I  0400 000 000  I  frank@atrealty.com.au  I  www.atrealty.com.au

310 RIO VISTA BLVD, BROADBEACH

FOR SALE
FAMILY HOME WITH MULTIPLE LIVING AREAS

4 BED  I  2 BATH  I  1 CAR

Neat 4 bed, 2 bathroom home located meters from Waikiki Village shopping center. Built in 1988 on a 689m2 block 
this home has the space to accommodate a family. Featuring large lounge/formal dining, family with wood fire 
and games room. A good size Kitchen with room to move gas cook-top ample cupboards and drawers. Master 
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FOR RENT



Standard listing

Featured listing (30 days)

Highlight listing (30 days)

Premiere listing (45 days)

Online Advertising

$99

$________

$________

$________

$99

$________

$________

$________

realestate.com.au

Standard listing

Silver listing

Gold listing

Platinum listing

domain.com.au

$99 standard 
online advertising 

with these websites:

atrealty.com.au

domain.com.au

realestate.com.au

realestateview.com.au

ratemyagent.com.au

sohoapp.com.au

Photography & Floorplans
10 x Standard photos

15 x Standard photos

10-15 Twilight photos

4 x Drone photos

60 or 90 second video

2D Floorplan 
( Colour OR black & white )

2D Floorplan redraw 
( Colour OR black & white )

3D Colour floorplan

Siteplan

360 Virtual tour 
( Colour OR black & white )

Virtual furniture 
( Per image )

Declutter furniture 
( Per image )

$170.00

$225.00

$305.00

$210.00

$450.00

$180.00

$130.00

$200.00

$50.00

$200.00

$85.00

$35.00

All prices shown from Open2View



Thank you.
1300 299 377

rentals@atrealty.com.au
www.atrealty.com.au

Property Address

____________________________________________________________________

Total $ _____________   Signature: _____________________   Date: _____________

Payment Options

Invoice will be sent directly to vendors email with all payment options and details

 BPAY             CREDIT CARD (FEES APPLY) ADVERTISE NOW, PAY LATER

Name on card: ________________________________________________________

Credit Card Nubers: ____________________________________________________

Visa / Mastercard / AMEX / Diners CCV: ________________   EXP: ________________

Notes:

____________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________


