*a*realtyrentals

arealty

Your rental marketing campaign and price list.

National

Signboards & Accessories

○ 4x3 stockboard	\$115.00
○ 6x2 stockboard	\$115.00
O 6x4 stockboard (WA, VIC, TAS, QLD, NSW/ACT)	\$130.00
• 6x4 stockboard *	\$195.00
(SA) (Travel fees may apply outs	ide metro areas)
• 4x3 photosign	\$145.00
O 4x3 photosign	\$145.00

Auction overlay included in photoboard prices

4x3 textboard
 6x2 textboard
 6x4 textboard
 8x6 textboard
 \$390.00

Auction overlay included in textboard prices

○ Flag holder	\$10.00
• Auction/QR overlay (For stockboards / pre-install)	\$35.00
• Auction/QR overlay (For stockboards / post-install)	\$55.00

Brochures & Packs



○ 100 x A4 brochures	\$60.00
 50 x A4 brochures + 200 x A6 flyers (Double-sided) 	\$60.00
 50 x A4 brochures + 100 x DL flyers (Double-sided) 	\$60.00
 50 x Square booklets + 100 x DL flyers (Double-sided) 	\$150.00

Photography & Floorplans

O 10 x Standard photos	\$170.00
○ 15 x Standard photos	\$225.00
○ 10-15 Twilight photos	\$305.00
○ 4 x Drone photos	\$210.00
○ 60 or 90 second video	\$450.00



O 2D Floorplan (Colour OR black & white)	\$180.00
O 2D Floorplan redraw (Colour OR black & white)	\$130.00
○ 3D Colour floorplan	\$200.00
O Siteplan	\$50.00
O 360 Virtual tour (Colour OR black & white)	\$200.00
O Virtual furniture (Per image)	\$85.00
O Declutter furniture (Per image)	\$35.00

All prices shown from Open2View

Online Advertising

realestate.com.au

 Standard listing Featured listing (30 days) Highlight listing (30 days) 	\$99 \$ \$	\$99 standard online advertising with these websites:
 Premiere listing (45 days) domain.com.au 	\$	atrealty.com.au domain.com.au
O Standard listing	\$99	realestate.com.au
O Silver listing	\$	realestateview.com.au
 Gold listing 	\$	ratemyagent.com.au
O Platinum listing	\$	sohoapp.com.au



Property Address

Total \$	Signature:	Date:
Payment Option	IS	
Invoice will be sent di	rectly to vendors email with	all payment options and details
BPAY	REDIT CARD (FEES APPLY)	ADVERTISE NOW, PAY LATER
Name on card:		
Credit Card Nubers:		
Visa / Mastercard / AN	1EX / Diners CCV:	EXP:
Notes:		

Thank you.

1300 299 377 rentals@atrealty.com.au www.atrealty.com.au